HOTSHEET MLS# LP STR#

UC:7/23/2013 R80972U $39,900 301
UC:7/25/2013 T79807U $55,000 1372 G
UC:7/17/2013 R79323S $59,900 7666
UC:7/15/2013 R82896U $59,900 341

AEL '”F‘ UC:7/15/2013 R82847U $68,000 514

uC:7/1/2013 R80528U $74,900 10453

UC:7/10/2013 T82626U $79,999 1358

UC:7/1/2013 R79382W $100,000 445

4 UC:7/23/2013 R82478U $105,200 15748

DIR

S

STR/RT#

Jackson Ave

Hunters Rd

Thomas Spring Rd

Summit St

North Stuart Ave

Allman Road

Bradley Dr

Main St

North Valley Pike

SBDVSN

Elkton

Hunters Ridge

None

None

None

None

Camden Townes

None

None

BD BTHB LIV SQFT

3.2 0 2030

210 837

410 1850

210 780

310 1490

2 20 900

4 2 0 1352

4 1 0 3198

310 920

AREA

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



UC:7/23/2013

UC:7/10/2013

UC:7/31/2013

| UC:7/10/2013

UC:7/31/2013

UC:7/3/2013

UC:7/31/2013

UC:7/1/2013

R82979U

T82909U

T81852U

T82420U

R83109U

T82484U

R82840U

T81457U

R78906S

$109,000

$110,900

$114,000

$114,900

$115,000

$119,500

$120,000

$125,000

$126,900

3847

1125

1047

177

332

108A

315

1480

159

Tadpole Dr

Commercial Ct

Oriole Ln

Griffin Ln

Weavers Rd

Twelfth St

Windermere Dr

Country Club Ct

Fourth St

None

Park Crest

Reherd Acres

Griffin

None

Park Place

Windermere

Country Club Court

None

1712

1120

1460

1036

988

1120

1093

1920

936

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



# UC:7/15/2013

UC:7/3/2013

UC:7/12/2013

UC:7/26/2013

- UC:7/2212013

UC:7/26/2013

UC:7/9/2013

UC:7/19/2013

UC:7/15/2013

T81318U

R82767U

T82716U

R81552U

T82583U

R80596U

T82539U

R82578U

R82805U

$129,900

$129,900

$134,000

$139,000

$139,000

$139,900

$139,900

$139,900

$139,900

138

250

400

97

587

647

1052

100

15396

Olivia Dawn Lane

Mill St

Freedom Ct

South Ave

Stonewall Dr

East Rock St

Alexander Hamilton Ln

Ashby Ave

Evergreen Valley Rd

Heritage Villas

None

Southside Heights

None

Stonewall Heights

Newtown

Liberty Square

Jefferson Park

Spotswood Manor

1194

1026

1334

1064

1214

1052

1292

1459

906

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)



UC:7/5/2013 R82610U $149,900 344 Summit St Newtown 310 1100 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

UC:7/30/2013 T83148S $149,900 1758 Ashford Ct Pheasant Run 4 2 1 1440 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

uC:7/31/2013 R83167S $153,000 2958 Whitmore Shop Rd Hartman 310 980 Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

UC:7/19/2013 T82025U $154,900 947 Meadowlark Dr Reherd Acres 3 2 1 1826 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

UC:7/23/2013 T82556U $155,000 1342 Devon Ln Autumn Park 33 1 1660 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

uc:7/11/2013 T82537U $156,000 19 Village Sq Village Square 311 1408 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)
UC:7/8/2013 T82718U $156,900 1463 Founders Way Liberty Square 3 2 1 1408 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)
UC:7/26/2013 R83076U $158,900 309 Dinkel Ave None 210 1024 Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Uc:7/8/2013 R81981U $159,900 16677 East Spring St Town 3 20 1120 Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)




UC:7/17/2013

UC:7/22/2013

UC:7/16/2013

UC:7/9/2013

S uC:7/16/2013

UC:7/8/2013

. UC:7/10/2013

UC:7/31/2013

. UC:7/31/2013

R82428U

R75706U

T80838U

R82816U

R81813U

R82532U

R81017U

T82470U

R80801U

$159,900

$160,000

$164,900

$164,900

$169,900

$169,900

$171,300

$174,900

$184,000

93

10949

1294

6051

209

942

7535

3047

508

Berkeley Ave

Hallah Ct

Settlers Ln

Donnagail Dr

Twentieth St

Drake Ln

Garden Pl

Diamond Spring Ln

Fourth St

None

Hallah

Liberty Square Il

Donnagail

None

Brookside Park

Sunset

Taylor Springs

None

1972

1440

1404

1460

1500

1392

1728

1783

2731

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



UC:7/23/2013

UC:7/17/2013

UC:7/12/2013

UC:7/29/2013

UC:7/11/2013

UC:7/31/2013

UC:7/16/2013

UC:7/15/2013

| UC:7/31/2013

R83052S

R82692U

D81913U

R80600U

R81019S

R82793S

R82901U

R81383A

R83035U

$185,000

$189,000

$189,500

$189,900

$189,900

$189,900

$189,900

$190,000

$199,000

1550

406

2190

1221

671

334

323

2480

3830

West

w

Gilmer Cir

Silver Dr

Secrist Ln

Whitmore Shop Rd

Ohio Ave

Springbrook Rd

Seventh St

Isaac Ln

Old Furnace Rd

Stone Spring Village

Broadway South

Heatherton

None

Sunset Heights

None

Holiday Hills

The Knolls

None

1512

1484

1307

2173

1582

2024

1452

1467

2256

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



UC:7/29/2013

UC:7/31/2013

UC:7/16/2013

UC:7/31/2013

* UC:7/19/2013

UC:7/9/2013

d uc:7/118/2013

gy UC:7/16/2013

UC:7/16/2013

R81489U

D81577U

R81782U

D82136U

D82317U

R80775U

D82849U

R82178U

R76284U

$199,900

$199,900

$199,900

$199,900

$199,900

$207,000

$209,750

$214,500

$219,900

255

3595

11614

443

216

2864

350

501

1304

Morningside Dr

Forest Oaks Ln

Daphna Rd

Hickory Grove Cir

Emerald Dr

Hopkins Dr

Spring Oaks Dr

East College St

Dulcimer Ln

West View

Spring Oaks

None

Meadow Pointe Village

Blue Stone Hills

Massanutten Development

Spring Oaks

Berlinton

Shady Creek

1638

1384

2500

1366

2581

2015

1344

2800

1661

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)



UC:7/30/2013

UC:7/24/2013

UC:7/30/2013

UC:7/30/2013

UC:7/1/2013

UC:7/16/2013

UC:7/9/2013

UC:7/29/2013

UC:7/31/2013

R79692U

T82308U

R82577U

R82597U

R80225S

R81588U

R78803U

T81523U

R82935U

$219,900

$219,900

$219,900

$219,900

$223,800

$224,000

$224,900

$225,000

$229,000

91

4001

1230

508

554

1211

4230

374

2150

Perry St

Pirkey Ln

Woodcrest Cir

Fourth St

Three Leagues Rd

Garbers Church Rd

Wiltshire St

Blue Stone Hills Dr

Whispering Springs Rd

Pleasant Hill Acres

Hamlet Hill

Ashby Heights

None

Three Leagues

Springfield Village

Meadowbrook

Townes at Bluestone

Green Springs

2550

2170

2639

2731

2108

1944

1968

1672

1546

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



UC:7/9/2013

UC:7/26/2013

UC:7/1/2013

UC:7/3/2013

UC:7/1/2013

| UC:7/26/2013

UC:7/12/2013

UC:7/21/2013

UC:7/5/2013

R81376U

R82356U

R82404U

R77917U

R81934U

T83078U

R82945S

R82864U

R82851S

$229,500

$229,600

$229,800

$234,000

$234,200

$234,900

$239,000

$239,900

$244,900

4249

311

14078

273

241

340

701

2440

605

Wiltshire St

Sunrise Ave

Hupp Rd

Rainier Rd

Bush Dr

Blue Stone Hills Dr

Locust Hill Dr

Mountain Dr

Locust Hill Dr

Meadowbrook

Conrad Reherd

None

Massanutten Development

Heritage Hills

Blue Stone Hills

Forest Hills

Massanutten Development

Forest Hills

1268

2800

2174

2688

1976

2040

2264

2350

2160

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



— 4 uc:7/3012013

UC:7/30/2013

UC:7/30/2013

UC:7/17/2013

by UC:7/22/2013

y UC:7/22/2013

UC:7/2/2013

R81239U

R82451U

R83080U

R82879U

R82943U

R82165U

R82492U

R82796A

R80891U

$249,900

$249,900

$249,900

$259,900

$259,900

$262,500

$269,900

$274,900

$279,000

9380

225

510

752

8727

6101

928

1540

19078

Community Center Rd

Orchard Ln

Neyland Dr

Boyers Rd

Bark Wagon Rd

Dotts Ln

Morninglory Ct

Apple Ridge Ct

Spotswood Trl

None

Fairview

Sunset Heights

None

None

Mountain Meadow Estate

Reherd Acres

Stone Spring Village

None

2326

1785

2878

2025

2144

2160

2400

2134

1242

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



UC:7/11/2013 R81201U $279,900 1235

UC:7/9/2013 R82761U $279,900 3667

| UC:7/28/2013 D82607U $285,000 231

UC:7/17/2013 R82953U $339,000 903

UC:7/18/2013 R81549S $365,000 1321

UC:7/29/2013 R82975U $379,000 3198

Uc:7/1/2013 R81117U $399,000 5161

Landon Dr

Dry Hollow Rd

MacAllister Way

Cannon Hill Dr

Miller Dr

Ridgewood Rd

Little Sorrel Dr

Lakewood Dr

Sandbriar Ln

The Crossings

None

The Glen at Cross Keys

Cannon Hill

Holly Hill

Forest Hills

Ashby Meadows

Lakewood

None

3

3

4

3

4

4

3

5

3

2

2

3

2

2

4

2

3

2

0

0

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

1755

2703

2561

2336

2772

2944

2062

3800

2463

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)



4
i UC:7/22/2013 R82609U $399,900

UC:7/23/2013 R82965U $399,900

L UC:7/12/2013 R82842U $409,900

UC:7/10/2013 R82409U $450,000

UC:7/22/2013 R82510U $494,900

UC:7/8/2013 R82407U $534,900

UC:7/31/2013 R82491U $539,000

UC:7/31/2013 R81556U $549,900

3114

591

43

424

231

3739

3048

203

West Wind Dr

Regiment Rd

Maplehurst Ave

Monticello Ave

Divot Dr

Traveler Rd

Brookstone Dr

Divot Dr

Belmont Estates

Battlefield Estates

Maplehurst

Jefferson

Fairway Hills

Highland Park

Barrington

Fairway Hills

5

6

4

3

5

6

5

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

0

0

0

1

1

0

1

1

4438

4050

4275

3738

6900

4550

4691

5344

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



